
SAN DIEGO COUNTY SENIORS INTERCLUB GOLF LEAGUE 

 2020 Team Rosters

Twin Oaks (28 ) Anderson, Mitch (AC) 9265459 Mander8628@cox.net 760-510-8105

as 01/14/20 Bland, Manley 9266044 mblandjr@cox.net 760-518-1053

Boyer, Jeff 1663955 JAYMARSIGNS@SBCGLOBAL.NET 760-801-6342

Bystrom, Phil 9259786 phylobylo2@aol.com 760-481-5472

Cabral, Jack 0119227 jcabral4444@gmail.com 760-809-6556

Dudley, Don 1600852 dudleydon@icloud.com 619-997-8714

Dunn, Toby 2271492 TOBYXDUNN@GMAIL.COM 760-639-8808

Dyson, Al 9283489 adysonssr@aol.com 949-466-1788

Friesen, Russ 8686759 friesurf@aol.com 760-889-6770

Garcia, Mike 2911592 GARCIAEM27@YAHOO.COM 408-483-3297

Gullotti, Tom 2664239 TBGULLOTTI@GMAIL.COM 858-602-6615

Hiscox, Rick (Captain) 0086225 hiscoxfamily@cox.net 760-533-1766

Humlicek, Pete 9289923 pph3@cox.net 760-598-7316

Jackson, Bill 9242150 BNBJACKSON@GMAIL.COM 760-598-5196

LaPlant, Richard 1488397 laplant2013@outlook.com 703-581-4243

Leonard, Marty 9352190 mrleonard75@gmail.com 760-599-9052

Maher, Ed 2318477 ISAVUPET@GMAIL.COM 818-424-4581

McClellan, Scott (AC) 9669089 jsm3@cox.net 760-510-1167

McGurgan, Paul 9723412 PAUL.MCGURGAN@GMAIL.COM 760-230-8000

Moskovitz, Jerry 5082996 jerrymosk@cox.net 760-842-8625

Mulgrew, Dave (CoCapt) 0357416 ramadave@cox.net 760-420-5414

Pangle, Dave 9507560 dpangle@msn.com 760-277-0560

Patrick, Chuck 9567400 cwpatrick1@gmail.com 760-715-7569

Primante, Val 9651775 PRIMO9@PACBELL.NET 760-519-1388

Rabin,Rick 1353948 shoer44@att.net 949-632-1461

Rousseau, Tom 9682987 tomjrousseau@aol.com 413-575-2885

Smith, Brian (AC) 1558244 BRIANSSMITH@PACBELL.NET 760-212-1284

Smith, Jerry 0003266 jerrys1113@cox.net 630-854-2322

Valenti, Jim (Adviser)* 9647489 jimbarbvalenti@gmail.com 760-402-0094

   AC=Alternate Captain

  *not included in team count
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